Itap Non return valve brass
1/2" female thread 25bar DN15
type Roma 104 (0405212)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Material valve

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Temperature range

Size

Length

DN

Pressure

Roma 104

brass

stainless steel

stainless steel 302

brass

viton

female thread

-20°C-100°C

1/2"

68,5 mm

15

25 bar

DIMENSIONS

H

Lb

@Di-2

48.5 mm

67 mm

12 mm
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@Di-1 172"

@Di-4 172"

F-1 15 mm
F-2 15 mm
Ct-1 29 mm
K-1 26 mm
K-2 26 mm
L1 13.5mm
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